
Automotive decision-makers can find the right consultant here!

More than 50 top-class consultants are already using the 
recognized Automobilwoche Consulting Guide to secure all 
opportunities for new projects in the automotive industry.This allows 
you to document your industry specialization and demonstrate 
your range of services.

Presentation scope:

 Format: DIN A 4

 Double page – Company portrait and interview or image ad

SPECIAL AUTOMOTIVE CONSULTING
AUTOMOBILWOCHE PRINT



Benefits:

 Double page – 1/1 page comprehensive company profile and 1/1 page advertisement or interview

 Circulation: 20.080 copies

 High level of attention - will be enclosed with Automobilwoche 23/2024

 We make it easy for you: you receive a template that you simply have to fill out and provide us with
an advertisement. We do the rest for you.

 Company
profile

 1/1 Page
advertisement

€ 8,800

 Company
profile

 1/1 Page interview

Prize:



MEDIA TEAM

Phone: 
+49 (0) 8153 907-456

E-Mail:
alexandra.pethke@crain.com

Phone:
+49 (0) 8153 907-430

E-Mail:
franziska.harfy@crain.com

Alexandra Pethke
Key Account Manager

Phone:
+49 (0) 8153 907-463

E-Mail:
christoph.weiss@crain.com

Phone:
+49 (0) 8153 907-433

E-Mail:
matthias.pioro@crain.com

Christoph Weiß
Key Account Manager

Franziska Harfy
Head of Sales

Matthias Pioro
Head of Sales
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MEDIA TEAM
AUTOMOBILWOCHE

Phone: 
+49 (0) 8153 907-404

E-Mail:
karsten.schmidt@crain.com

Phone:
+49 (0) 8153 907-465

E-Mail:
christian.ort@crain.com

Karsten Schmidt
Chief Sales Officer

Phone:
+49 (0) 8153 907-447

E-Mail:
sonja.stapf@crain.com

Phone:
+49 (0) 8153 907-409

E-Mail:
sebastian.roedlbach@crain.com

Sonja Stapf
Sales & Marketing Consultant

Christian Ort
Activation Manager

Sebastian Rödlbach
Order Management
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IMPRINT
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AUTOMOBILWOCHE

Crain Communications GmbH

Technopark - Argelsrieder Feld 13

82234 Oberpfaffenhofen

Phone: +49 (0) 8153 - 907 400

Fax: +49 (0) 8153 - 907 426

E-Mail: automobilwoche@crain.com

Executive management:

Keith E. Crain, Editorial Director

Keith E. Crain, Jr. (KC), Group Publisher

(each managing director with sole power of representation)

Publisher/Editor-in-Chief : Burkhard Riering (V.i.S.d. § 18 Abs. 2 MStV)

You can find our detailed terms and conditions at: https://www.automobilwoche.de/agb

All prices in these media data are net prices plus statutory VAT.
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